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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (LAHORE REGION)
FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIs IN THE PUNJAB

POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/95400095

2/95400235

3/95400058

4/95400065

5/95400239

6/95400001

7/95400049

8/95400063

9/95400089

10/95400250

11/95400012

12/95400256

13/95400062

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

KALEEM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD LATIF

SHARAFAT ALI
MAHNDI KHAN

RASHID SHAKOOR
ABDUL SHAKOOR

BADAR ZAHEER
GHULAM SHABBIR

HAFIZ IMRAN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

ALAMDAR HUSSAIN BHATTI
GHULAM HUSSAIN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD REHAN NAWAz
HAQ NAWAZ KHAN

AFTAB SARWAR
GHULAM SARWAR

ZULQARNAIN NAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FAIZ UL HASSAN SHAH
SYED TAQI HUSSAIN SHAH

ATIF MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED

AAMIR ZAKA ULLAH
ZAKA ULLAH

SOHAIL AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE
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From Pre-page

18 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Lahore Region) from amongst
Graduate Head Constables/ASIs in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
14/95400228 SARDAR ALI LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
15/95400295 ARSLAN AHMAD LAHORE
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
16/95400120 SHAHZAD HUSSAN LAHORE
SIRAJ KHAN
17/95400042 IMRAN KHAN LAHORE
HABIB ULLAH KHAN
18/95400157 WASIM AHMAD LAHORE
AHMAD ALI
DATED: 25-04-2017 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 57-RE-2016
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